

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.28192-28193/2018

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 28-09-2018 in SCA No.9741/2016, 28-09-2018 in CA No.1/2017 passed by the High Court Of Gujarat At Ahmedabad)

ADANI GAS LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 24-03-2021 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT  
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) M/S. Karanjawala &amp; Co., AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.  
(Mentioned By) Mr. Piyush Joshi, Adv.  
Mr. Senthil Jagadeesan, AOR

Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR

Mr. Utkarsh Sharma, AOR

Mr. Deepayan Mandal, AOR

Mr. Ashish Kumar Tiwari , AOR

Ms. Divya Roy, AOR

M/s. Khaitan &amp; Co., AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 09.04.2021 at 2.00 p.m., before the appropriate Bench.

(MUKESH NASA)  
COURT MASTER(VIRENDER SINGH)  
BRANCH OFFICER